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97. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.6.2016

Event 27 Men, 200m Medley Open
18.06.2016 - 18:54 Results
Estonian Records 1:59.95 LIIVAMÄGI, Martin KUK Rome (ITA) 29.07.2009
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 2:11.51 ZIRK, Kregor USK Riga (LAT) 01.06.2014
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 2:07.48 LIIVAMÄGI, Martin KUK Tartu 25.06.2005
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 2:06.71 NITSKI, Osvald AKTIIV London (GBR) 17.05.2016
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. LIIVAMAEGI, Martin 88 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:04.48 768
50m: 26.67 26.67 100m: 59.01 32.34 150m: 1:34.04 35.03 200m: 2:04.48 30.44

2. OJARAND, Frank Johan 96 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:07.71 711
50m: 27.17 27.17 100m: 1:00.17 33.00 150m: 1:36.28 36.11 200m: 2:07.71 31.43

3. HEIN, Silver 97 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:08.75 694
50m: 27.97 27.97 100m: 1:00.81 32.84 150m: 1:37.56 36.75 200m: 2:08.75 31.19

4. NITSKI, Osvald 97 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:10.96 659
50m: 26.74 26.74 100m: 1:00.84 34.10 150m: 1:39.74 38.90 200m: 2:10.96 31.22

5. LANGEL, Marko- Matteus 99 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:12.07 643
50m: 27.40 27.40 100m: 1:01.30 33.90 150m: 1:41.27 39.97 200m: 2:12.07 30.80

6. LELLE, Armin Evert 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 2:13.52 622
50m: 27.23 27.23 100m: 1:00.58 33.35 150m: 1:41.45 40.87 200m: 2:13.52 32.07

7. STSEGLOV, Ivan 00 Spordiklubi Energia 2:15.05 601
50m: 28.43 28.43 100m: 1:00.59 32.16 150m: 1:42.36 41.77 200m: 2:15.05 32.69

8. LILLEORG, Miko 98 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:15.40 596
50m: 28.14 28.14 100m: 1:03.96 35.82 150m: 1:42.70 38.74 200m: 2:15.40 32.70

9. SOVTSA, Mark 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:18.04 563
50m: 28.52 28.52 100m: 1:05.51 36.99 150m: 1:45.31 39.80 200m: 2:18.04 32.73

10. GUMENJUK, Maksim 00 Spordiklubi Garant 2:18.57 556
50m: 28.22 28.22 100m: 1:04.23 36.01 150m: 1:47.75 43.52 200m: 2:18.57 30.82

11. LOVI, Alex 97 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:18.91 552
50m: 28.06 28.06 100m: 1:04.24 36.18 150m: 1:44.64 40.40 200m: 2:18.91 34.27

12. MATVEJEV, Tiit 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:19.07 550
50m: 28.60 28.60 100m: 1:05.12 36.52 150m: 1:45.20 40.08 200m: 2:19.07 33.87

13. PIUS, Rinel 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 2:19.18 549
50m: 28.99 28.99 100m: 1:06.75 37.76 150m: 1:45.65 38.90 200m: 2:19.18 33.53

14. NIINE, Joonas 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:19.92 540
50m: 30.31 30.31 100m: 1:08.74 38.43 150m: 1:48.26 39.52 200m: 2:19.92 31.66

15. KESKUELL, Kert-Taniel 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:21.06 527
50m: 30.47 30.47 100m: 1:06.08 35.61 150m: 1:48.39 42.31 200m: 2:21.06 32.67

16. VIIRPUU, Jan Joonas 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:22.62 510
50m: 31.38 31.38 100m: 1:07.50 36.12 150m: 1:49.77 42.27 200m: 2:22.62 32.85

17. AMOSENKOV, Aleksandr 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 2:22.92 507
50m: 29.79 29.79 100m: 1:06.81 37.02 150m: 1:49.00 42.19 200m: 2:22.92 33.92

18. TULIN, Lauri 99 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 2:23.51 501
50m: 30.15 30.15 100m: 1:05.67 35.52 150m: 1:49.86 44.19 200m: 2:23.51 33.65

19. PRIBLUDNOI, Mihhail 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 2:23.71 499
50m: 31.37 31.37 100m: 1:08.78 37.41 150m: 1:51.49 42.71 200m: 2:23.71 32.22

20. ADAMSON, Kristjan 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:24.88 487
50m: 29.18 29.18 100m: 1:06.24 37.06 150m: 1:51.51 45.27 200m: 2:24.88 33.37

21. LATT, Ilja 01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:25.17 484
50m: 29.67 29.67 100m: 1:05.50 35.83 150m: 1:50.71 45.21 200m: 2:25.17 34.46
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97. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.6.2016

Event 27, Men, 200m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

22. TARUM, Robert 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:25.88 477
50m: 30.43 30.43 100m: 1:07.02 36.59 150m: 1:51.17 44.15 200m: 2:25.88 34.71

23. LATT, Daniil 98 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:26.20 474
50m: 30.05 30.05 100m: 1:08.69 38.64 150m: 1:52.13 43.44 200m: 2:26.20 34.07

24. PIILBERG, Martin 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:27.60 460
50m: 28.63 28.63 100m: 1:06.59 37.96 150m: 1:51.80 45.21 200m: 2:27.60 35.80

25. LUHALA, Andreas Ayrton 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:31.84 423
50m: 32.61 32.61 100m: 1:11.77 39.16 150m: 1:55.33 43.56 200m: 2:31.84 36.51

26. ARM, Markus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 2:32.00 421
50m: 32.95 32.95 100m: 1:12.52 39.57 150m: 1:55.13 42.61 200m: 2:32.00 36.87

27. KAMPUS, Aleksander 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:35.39 394
50m: 33.31 33.31 100m: 1:13.34 40.03 150m: 1:58.56 45.22 200m: 2:35.39 36.83

28. TRETJAKOV, Daniil 01 SK Nelja Ratsu klubi 2:35.41 394
50m: 31.96 31.96 100m: 1:13.24 41.28 150m: 1:57.98 44.74 200m: 2:35.41 37.43

29. KADARIK, Kristjan Paul 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:38.42 372
50m: 34.04 34.04 100m: 1:13.82 39.78 150m: 1:59.25 45.43 200m: 2:38.42 39.17

30. MAERTMAA, Alex Artur 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:38.89 369
50m: 34.55 34.55 100m: 1:15.51 40.96 150m: 2:01.31 45.80 200m: 2:38.89 37.58

31. KOLLI, Karl Aleksander 01 Wiru Swim 2:40.06 361
50m: 33.26 33.26 100m: 1:12.79 39.53 150m: 2:03.10 50.31 200m: 2:40.06 36.96

YOB 1998 - 1999

1. LANGEL, Marko- Matteus 99 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:12.07 643
50m: 27.40 27.40 100m: 1:01.30 33.90 150m: 1:41.27 39.97 200m: 2:12.07 30.80

2. LELLE, Armin Evert 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 2:13.52 622
50m: 27.23 27.23 100m: 1:00.58 33.35 150m: 1:41.45 40.87 200m: 2:13.52 32.07

3. LILLEORG, Miko 98 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:15.40 596
50m: 28.14 28.14 100m: 1:03.96 35.82 150m: 1:42.70 38.74 200m: 2:15.40 32.70

4. MATVEJEV, Tiit 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:19.07 550
50m: 28.60 28.60 100m: 1:05.12 36.52 150m: 1:45.20 40.08 200m: 2:19.07 33.87

5. PIUS, Rinel 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 2:19.18 549
50m: 28.99 28.99 100m: 1:06.75 37.76 150m: 1:45.65 38.90 200m: 2:19.18 33.53

6. KESKUELL, Kert-Taniel 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:21.06 527
50m: 30.47 30.47 100m: 1:06.08 35.61 150m: 1:48.39 42.31 200m: 2:21.06 32.67

7. TULIN, Lauri 99 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 2:23.51 501
50m: 30.15 30.15 100m: 1:05.67 35.52 150m: 1:49.86 44.19 200m: 2:23.51 33.65

8. LATT, Daniil 98 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:26.20 474
50m: 30.05 30.05 100m: 1:08.69 38.64 150m: 1:52.13 43.44 200m: 2:26.20 34.07

2000 and younger

1. STSEGLOV, Ivan 00 Spordiklubi Energia 2:15.05 601
50m: 28.43 28.43 100m: 1:00.59 32.16 150m: 1:42.36 41.77 200m: 2:15.05 32.69

2. SOVTSA, Mark 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:18.04 563
50m: 28.52 28.52 100m: 1:05.51 36.99 150m: 1:45.31 39.80 200m: 2:18.04 32.73

3. GUMENJUK, Maksim 00 Spordiklubi Garant 2:18.57 556
50m: 28.22 28.22 100m: 1:04.23 36.01 150m: 1:47.75 43.52 200m: 2:18.57 30.82

4. NIINE, Joonas 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:19.92 540
50m: 30.31 30.31 100m: 1:08.74 38.43 150m: 1:48.26 39.52 200m: 2:19.92 31.66
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97. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.6.2016

Event 27, Boys, 200m Medley, 2000 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

5. VIIRPUU, Jan Joonas 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:22.62 510
50m: 31.38 31.38 100m: 1:07.50 36.12 150m: 1:49.77 42.27 200m: 2:22.62 32.85

6. AMOSENKOV, Aleksandr 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 2:22.92 507
50m: 29.79 29.79 100m: 1:06.81 37.02 150m: 1:49.00 42.19 200m: 2:22.92 33.92

7. PRIBLUDNOI, Mihhail 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 2:23.71 499
50m: 31.37 31.37 100m: 1:08.78 37.41 150m: 1:51.49 42.71 200m: 2:23.71 32.22

8. ADAMSON, Kristjan 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:24.88 487
50m: 29.18 29.18 100m: 1:06.24 37.06 150m: 1:51.51 45.27 200m: 2:24.88 33.37

9. LATT, Ilja 01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:25.17 484
50m: 29.67 29.67 100m: 1:05.50 35.83 150m: 1:50.71 45.21 200m: 2:25.17 34.46

10. TARUM, Robert 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:25.88 477
50m: 30.43 30.43 100m: 1:07.02 36.59 150m: 1:51.17 44.15 200m: 2:25.88 34.71

11. PIILBERG, Martin 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:27.60 460
50m: 28.63 28.63 100m: 1:06.59 37.96 150m: 1:51.80 45.21 200m: 2:27.60 35.80

12. LUHALA, Andreas Ayrton 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:31.84 423
50m: 32.61 32.61 100m: 1:11.77 39.16 150m: 1:55.33 43.56 200m: 2:31.84 36.51

13. ARM, Markus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 2:32.00 421
50m: 32.95 32.95 100m: 1:12.52 39.57 150m: 1:55.13 42.61 200m: 2:32.00 36.87

14. KAMPUS, Aleksander 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:35.39 394
50m: 33.31 33.31 100m: 1:13.34 40.03 150m: 1:58.56 45.22 200m: 2:35.39 36.83

15. TRETJAKOV, Daniil 01 SK Nelja Ratsu klubi 2:35.41 394
50m: 31.96 31.96 100m: 1:13.24 41.28 150m: 1:57.98 44.74 200m: 2:35.41 37.43

16. KADARIK, Kristjan Paul 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:38.42 372
50m: 34.04 34.04 100m: 1:13.82 39.78 150m: 1:59.25 45.43 200m: 2:38.42 39.17

17. MAERTMAA, Alex Artur 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:38.89 369
50m: 34.55 34.55 100m: 1:15.51 40.96 150m: 2:01.31 45.80 200m: 2:38.89 37.58

18. KOLLI, Karl Aleksander 01 Wiru Swim 2:40.06 361
50m: 33.26 33.26 100m: 1:12.79 39.53 150m: 2:03.10 50.31 200m: 2:40.06 36.96


